34-NewtownSomerset

34.3 miles, + 1810/ - 1813 feet
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34-NewtownSomerset

Dist

Next

Note

0.0 0.0 Start of route

0.0 0.5 Slight L onto Frays Mill Rd,
SR 641

0.6 3.7 Continue onto Burnley
Station Rd, SR 641

4.3 2.8 Sharp L onto Burnley Rd,
SR 644

7.1 1.1 Slight R onto Ridge Rd,
SR 644

8.2 0.9 Sharp L onto Albano Rd,
SR 657

9.1 1.7 L onto Taylorsville Rd, SR
618

10.8 2.9 Sharp R onto Toms Rd,
SR 610

13.8 5.0 R onto Fredericksburg Rd,
SR 609

18.8 0.7 L onto Constitution
Highway, VA 20

19.4 1.1 Atroundabout, take exit 1
onto Blue Ridge Tnpk, VA
231

20.5 1.8 R onto Weyburn Rd, SR
655

224 1.8 L onto Constitution Hwy,
VA 20

24.2 1.3 L onto Old Barboursville
Rd

254 1.7 L onto Constitution Hwy,
VA 20

27.2 2.8 R onto Burnley Station Rd,
SR 641

30.0 4.3 Continue onto Burnley
Station Rd, SR 641

34.3 0.0 Rinto the parking lot

34.3 0.0 End of route

34.3 miles. +1778/-1781 feet
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